PARHAM PARISH COUNCIL FIXED ASSET REGISTER DECEMBER 2015

DATE DESCRIPTION SUPPLIER LOCATION

COMMUNITY ASSETS
North Green
Silverlace Green

Mill Green
Pound Centre Village
INFRASTRUCTURE ASSETS
1986 Village Sign Pound
1977 Bus Shelter Pound
2009 Notice Board Centre Village
2009 Notice Board North Green

OPERATIONAL ASSETS

None - Playground Removed

SPEED GUN ( 50% Share with Hacheston)

May-14 Speed Gun Signs & Jackets In Village Hall
Total Fixed Assets
* Nominal Value
**  Historical Cost

***  Replacement Value

COST/
VALUE

£1*
£1*
£1*
£1*

£ Nil

£5,000 ***
£2,000 ***
£1,500 ***

£1,900

10400

INSURANCE DISPOSAL
VALUE
4 years
Compour
Increase
in Value
Not Insured for Accidental Damage 0
Not Insured for Accidental Damage 6077
Not Insured for Accidental Damage 2451
Not Insured for Accidental Damage 1823
Insured All Risks (1 Year) 1995
12346
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Copy of Land Registry was Viewed by Price Waterhouse Coopers and is held on file at Moat Farm Parham
The Lease Agreement for the Play Area, is held by Pretty's Solicitors, EIm House, 25, EIm Street, Ipswich IP1 2AD
Clerk also has a copy
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