## PARHAM PARISH COUNCIL FIXED ASSET REGISTER DECEMBER 2015

DATE	DESCRIPTION	SUPPLIER	LOCATION	COST/ VALUE	INSURANCE VALUE	DISPOSAL				
COMMUNITY	ASSETS North Green Silverlace Green Mill Green Pound		Centre Village	£1* £1* £1* £1*		4 years Compour Increase in Value				
1986 1977 2009 2009 OPERATIONA	CTURE ASSETS Village Sign Bus Shelter Notice Board Notice Board AL ASSETS None - Playground	Removed	Pound Pound Centre Village North Green	£ Nil £5,000 *** £2,000 *** £1,500 ***	Not Insured for Acc Not Insured for Acc Not Insured for Acc Not Insured for Acc	idental Damage 6077 idental Damage 2451				
SPEED GUN ( 50% Share with Hacheston)										
May-14 * ** **	Speed Gun Signs & Nominal Value Historical Cost Replacement Value	Tot	In Village Hall al Fixed Assets	£1,900 10400	Insured All Risks	( 1 Year) <u>1995</u> 12346				

Copy of Land Registry was Viewed by Price Waterhouse	e Coopers and	is held on file a	at Moat Farm	n Parham	
The Lease Agreement for the Play Area, is held by Prett	y's Solicitors, E	Elm House, 25,	Elm Street,	Ipswich IP1	2AD
Clerk also has a copy					

าd